
Monday, September 18, 2023
Contact List for All Masses

5 PM

Christine Hughes 336-269-0048 cmhdesign@gmail.com

Irene Smoliga 336-447-4281 reneeandmike40@gmail.com

Rob Stollar 336-583-8677 rob-s@spuntech.com

Jean Toher 336-261-6909 jet333gj@triad.rr.com

Amy Herman 336-264-4947 herman_amy@yahoo.com

Alternates Marjorie McNamara 336-227-0077 marmaryoga@gmail.com

Emery Lai 336-214-3859 laiemery@gmail.com

Suzanne Keller 336-278-8115 smk707579@gmail.com

Chris Leupold 336-264-4796 cleupold@elon.edu

Tommy Robards 336-421-1509 tommyandjennifer@aol.com

JoAnn Perkins 859-707-5138 da_mama4115@hotmail.com

Kathey Renaud 336-270-6076 H  
848-253-9127 C

tiggerby@gmail.com

8:30 AM

Robert Buchholz 336-684-5699 buck2525@gmail.com

Jon Dooley 336-214-2628 jdooley4@elon.edu

Suzanne Keller 336-278-8115 smk707579@gmail.com

Marjorie McNamara 336-227-0077 marmaryoga@gmail.com

Michelle McEwan 336-512-1237 michelleellenmcewan@gmail.co
m

Alison Upton 843-902-5844 alisonupton@kpmg.com

Brian Ward 239-877-3656 brianbward@outlook.com

Laurie Beezer 919-263-5447 lmadesian58@gmail.com

Alternates Joe Baker 336-229-9665 JoeBaker369@hotmail.com

Chris Leupold 336-264-4796 cleupold@elon.edu

Tommy Robards 336-421-1509 tommyandjennifer@aol.com

JoAnn Perkins 859-707-5138 da_mama4115@hotmail.com
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Monday, September 18, 2023

10:30 AM

Joe Baker 336-229-9665 JoeBaker369@hotmail.com

Jeff Benes 336-675-9086 benes.nc@att.net

Rick Champion 336-213-0518 championrick@hotmail.com

Emery Lai 336-214-3859 laiemery@gmail.com

Chris Leupold 336-264-4796 cleupold@elon.edu

Debra McCusker 336-269-9426 talk2debra@gmail.com

Xavier Pandimakeel 336-538-1017 xavierp1952@hotmail.com

Paige Riffey 336-269-4911 paige_riffey@abss.k12.nc.us

Tommy Robards 336-421-1509 tommyandjennifer@aol.com

Lily Rodriguez 917-692-7906 kinaslola@aol.com

Stuart Sioussat 336-693-4427 sioussats@amnb.com

Rebecca Wetter 336-269-0948 wetter9@gmail.com

Alternates Jo Ann Perkins 859-707-5138 da_mama4115@hotmail.com

Brian Ward 239-877-3656 brianward@outlook.com

Marjorie McNamara 336-227-3656 marmaryoga@gmail.com

Jennifer David 919-308-0453 jennifertdph@yahoo.com

Suzanne Keller 336-278-8115 smk707579@gmail.com
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